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Opis produktu
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Link do produktu: https://sklep.ps.com.pl/pamiec-do-pc-ddr3-8g-1600mhz-p-241068.html

Pamiec¢ do PC - DDR3 8G 1600Mhz

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

CAS Latency

Radiator

Obstuga ECC

Liczba pamieci w zestawie
Czestotliwos¢ szyny pamieci
Catkowita pojemnos$¢ pamieci

Rodzaj pamieci

46,99 zt

38,20 zt
SAAFX3G08000001
AFLD38BK1P
4897033785921
CL11

Nie

Nie

1

1600 MHz

8

DDR3
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